
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 

No. 
27 
46 
51 
86 

264 
6 

88 
77 
99 

106 
25 
75 
97 
81 

112 
125 
36 
87 
59 

105 
45 

165 
277 
159 
307 

Class 
PJK 
PJK 
PJK 
PJK 
PJK 
PJK 
PJK 
PJK 
PJK 
PJK 
PJK 
PJK 
PJK 
PJK 
PJK 
PJK 
PJK 
PJK 
PJK 
PJK 
PJK 
PJK 
PJK 
PJK 
PJK 

Name 
YURI YASUKAWA 
VALENTINO RICCIARDI 
THEO SALOMÃO 
VINI FERRO 
LUCAS CORREA 
GUI MOLEIRO 
BERNARDO GENTIL 
CAIO ZORZETTO 
FRANCISCO NETO 
SAMUEL SANTIAGO 
ELI STEINBRUCH 
MARCELO TORTATO 
RAFAEL BUSATO 
LEONARDO RAMIRES 
JOÃO SHIMODA 
MIGUEL SILVA 
PEDRO SENE 
ALEJO CARACOCHE 
MATHEUS FORTUNATO 
LUIZ QUEIROZ 
PAULO WILLEMANN 
MAX JUNIOR 
CHRISTIAN MOSIMANN 
PEDRO CANTU 
ANTONIO LIMA 

Laps 
20 
19 
22 
22 
23 
21 
22 
22 
21 
20 
22 
20 
20 
22 
19 
19 
22 
20 
21 
17 
17 
12 
14 
21 
16 

Best Tm 
43.724 
43.871 
43.879 
43.899 
43.966 
44.012 
44.035 
44.041 
44.059 
44.083 
44.101 
44.175 
44.229 
44.267 
44.313 
44.322 
44.372 
44.388 
44.402 
44.460 
44.549 
44.553 
44.591 
44.942 
45.172 

Diff 

0.147 
0.155 
0.175 
0.242 
0.288 
0.311 
0.317 
0.335 
0.359 
0.377 
0.451 
0.505 
0.543 
0.589 
0.598 
0.648 
0.664 
0.678 
0.736 
0.825 
0.829 
0.867 
1.218 
1.448 

Gap 

0.147 
0.008 
0.020 
0.067 
0.046 
0.023 
0.006 
0.018 
0.024 
0.018 
0.074 
0.054 
0.038 
0.046 
0.009 
0.050 
0.016 
0.014 
0.058 
0.089 
0.004 
0.038 
0.351 
0.230 

In Lap 
17 
19 
20 
21 
9 

19 
22 
20 
21 
10 
9 
7 

20 
21 
17 
19 
6 
9 
6 
5 

15 
12 
6 

20 
6 

2nd Best 
43.781 
43.935 
43.894 
43.936 
44.059 
44.033 
44.132 
44.057 
44.156 
44.121 
44.106 
44.200 
44.329 
44.320 
44.339 
44.344 
44.421 
44.443 
44.434 
44.484 
44.693 
44.720 
44.604 
44.949 
45.289 

2nd Lap 
18 
18 
22 
22 
23 
18 
20 
21 
19 
20 
18 
6 

15 
6 

19 
18 
21 
7 

17 
6 

17 
11 
7 

21 
5 

Sorted on best lap time
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XVII Copa São Paulo Light 2024 -3a Etapa 
JUNIOR 

3o TREINO - JUNIOR 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 8:36:00 

Kartodromo Ayrton Senna 1,200 km 

05/04/2024 08:36 


